
 2023 GBAA Board of Directors

Name Company/Property Email Position

Kristi Schwartz Arbour Valley Communities KristiS@ArbourValley.com Owner/Management
Justin Brown Arlington Properties jbrown@arlingtonproperties.net Owner/Management
Brian Tucker Nissi Management tucker@nissimanagement.com Owner/Management
Jason Curran Gateway Management jcurran@gatewaymgt.com Owner/Management
Heather Isbell SPM heatheri@spm.net Owner/Management
Laura Synder Valora At Homewood LSnyder@bricklanedc.com Property
Haley Holland 4700 Colonnade hholland@arlingtonproperties.net Property
Jennifer Slay Easterwood jslay@arlingtonproperties.net Property
Aubrey Grant Retreat at Mountain Brook agrant@Arlingtonproperties.net Property
Cyndi Green  Birmingham Parkside manager@birminghamparkside.com Property
T'Arra Brown Gateway tbrown@gatewaymgt.com Property
Amanda Lynch Park 35 on Clarimont amanda@park35onclairmont.com Property
Terrence Sims Arlington Properties tsims@arlingtonproperties.net Property
Ben Ousley Chadwell Supply ben.ousley@chadwellsupply.com Supplier / Assoc Member
Zach Garove Grow V Landscapes zach@growvlandscapes.com Supplier / Assoc Member
Marcie Ivey Affinity Waste marcie@affinitywastesolutions.com Supplier / Assoc Member
Ashley Rowland Aire- Master ashley.rowland@airemaster.com Supplier / Assoc Member
Chris Talbird Ready Fitness chris@readyfitness.com Supplier / Assoc Member
Reagan Jager USI Insurance reagan.jager@usi.com Supplier / Assoc Member
Matthew Scott Belfor Restoration matthew.scott@us.belfor.com Supplier / Assoc Member
Hope Watwood Sealy Management hwatwood@sealyrealty.com Executive Committee - President 
Katelyn Utsey H2 Real Estate katelyn@h2realestate.com Executive Committee - President Elect
Allison Wilson Arlington Properties awilson@arlingtonproperties.net Executive Committee- Vice President
Taylor Wurm Chadwell Supply taylor.wurm@chadwellsupply.com Executive Committee -  Associate VP
Mary Ford Turtle Lake / Sealy Management maryford@sealyrealty.com Executive Committee -  Secretary
Angie Ingram Angie Ingram Attorney ai@angieingramlaw.com Executive Committee-Treasurer
Tammy Wyble Arlington Properties twyble@arlingtonproperties.net Executive Committee - Past President 

Ryan Daugherty ryan.daugherty@dentons.com
Norm Winston nwinston@wwjclaw.com

Legal Counsel
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